
 

SUTTER COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS 
FACILITIES USE FEES 

 
Full Day: 8 a.m.5 p.m.  

Half Day:  8 a.m. – noon / 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. / 6 p.m. – 10 p.m. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Room 

Class I 
 

County Office 
Programs 
 
Sutter County LEAs 
 
Member 
Organizations 
 
Other Education 
Agencies 
 
Sutter County 
Public Agencies 
 
Agencies listed 
under Civic Center 
Act 
 

Class II 
 

Public Agencies outside 
of Sutter County 
 
Private Non-Profit 
Organizations 

Class III 
 

All Other Users 
 
Service Organizations 
 
For-Profit 
Organizations 
 
 

Boyd Hall 
 ½ Day 
 Full Day 

 
Direct Cost Only 

 
$300 
$600 

 
$350 
$700 

Klamath Lane 
 Board Room 
          ½ Day 
          Full Day 
 Annex I 
  ½ Day 
          Full Day 
 Annex II 
  ½ Day 
          Full Day 
 

 
 
 
 

Direct Cost Only 

 
 

$200 
$400 

 
$60 
$80 

 
$60 
$80 

 

 
 

$250 
$500 

 
$120 
$160 

 
$120 
$160 

 
 

Sierra Training 
Center 
 Sierra West 
  ½ Day 
          Full Day 
 Sierra East 
  ½ Day 
          Full Day 

 
 
 

Direct Cost Only 

 
 
 

$200 
$400 

 
$200 
$400 

 

 
 
 

$250 
$500 

 
$250 
$500 
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