SUTTER COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS FACILITIES USE FEES

Full Day: 8 a.m.5 p.m. Half Day: 8 a.m. – noon / 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. / 6 p.m. – 10 p.m.

	Class I	<u>Class II</u>	<u>Class III</u>
Room	County Office Programs Sutter County LEAs Member Organizations Other Education Agencies Sutter County Public Agencies Agencies listed under Civic Center Act	Public Agencies outside of Sutter County Private Non-Profit Organizations	All Other Users Service Organizations For-Profit Organizations
Boyd Hall ½ Day Full Day	Direct Cost Only	\$300 \$600	\$350 \$700
Klamath Lane Board Room ½ Day Full Day Annex I ½ Day Full Day Annex II ½ Day Full Day Annex II 1/2 Day Full Day	Direct Cost Only	\$200 \$400 \$60 \$80 \$60 \$80	\$250 \$500 \$120 \$160 \$120 \$160
Sierra Training Center Sierra West ½ Day Full Day Sierra East ½ Day Full Day	Direct Cost Only	\$200 \$400 \$200 \$400	\$250 \$500 \$250 \$500

01/19/09; revised 3/24/09